VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5002 (Chapter 2)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 138
Virginia School for the Deaf and the Blind

ltem 138

First Year - FY2019

Second Year - FY2020

Instruction (19700)
Classroom Instruction (19701)
Occupational-Vocational Instruction (19703)

Outreach and Community Assistance (19710)
Fund Sources:

General
Special

Federal Trust

$5,676,303
$5,476,043
$158,065

$42,195

$4,748,128
$135,239

$792,936

$5,676,303
$5,476,043
$158,065

$42,195

$4,748,128
$135,239

$792,936

Authority: 8§ 22.1-346 through 22.1-349, Code of Virginia.


http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/22.1-346/
http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/22.1-349/
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