## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2018 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5002 (Chapter 2)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 138 Virginia School for the Deaf and the Blind

Item 138	First Year - FY2019	Second Year - FY2020
Instruction (19700)	\$5,676,303	\$5,676,303
Classroom Instruction (19701)	\$5,476,043	\$5,476,043
Occupational-Vocational Instruction (19703)	\$158,065	\$158,065
Outreach and Community Assistance (19710)	\$42,195	\$42,195
Fund Sources:		
General	\$4,748,128	\$4,748,128
Special	\$135,239	\$135,239
Federal Trust	\$792,936	\$792,936

Authority: §§ 22.1-346 through 22.1-349, Code of Virginia.